
2025 Tuesday League Schedule

Week #

1 Tuesday, April 22, 2025 5:30PM

2 Tuesday, April 29, 2025 5:30PM

3 Tuesday, May 6, 2025 5:30PM

4 Tuesday, May 13, 2025 5:30PM

5 Tuesday, May 20, 2025 5:30PM

6 Tuesday, May 27, 2025 545PM

7 Tuesday, June 3, 2025 5:30PM

8 Tuesday, June 10, 2025 5:30PM Playoffs

9 Tuesday, June 17, 2025 5:30PM Banquet

1 Tuesday, June 24, 2025 5:30PM

2 Tuesday, July 1, 2025 5:30PM

3 Tuesday, July 8, 2025 5:30PM

4 Tuesday, July 15, 2025 5:30PM

5 Tuesday, July 22, 2025 5:30PM

6 Tuesday, July 29, 2025 5:30PM

7 Tuesday, August 5, 2025 5:30PM

8 Tuesday, August 12, 2025 5:30PM Playoffs

9 Tuesday, August 19, 2025 5:30PM Banquet

Tuesday, August 26, 2025 5:30PM if needed because of rain


